
Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Indiana Tech INTH 86

2 Concordia (Neb.) CONE 52

3 Wiley WILE 51

4 Wayland Baptist WAYL 41

5 Eastern Oregon EOU 39

6 Siena Heights SIEN 35

7 Olivet Nazarene OLIV 31

8 British Columbia UBC 28

9 Briar Cliff BRIA 27

9 Carroll CARR 27

11 Lindsey Wilson LW 26

11 Southern Oregon SOU 26

13 St. Ambrose STAM 24

14 Marian (Ind.) MARI 21

15 Doane DOAN 20

16 Oklahoma City OKCY 19

17 William Carey WC 18

18 Cornerstone CORN 17

19 McPherson MCPH 16.33

20 Florida Memorial FLOR 16

20 Lewis-Clark LC 16

20 Bethel (Ind.) BEIN 16

23 St. Mary (Kan.) SMKS 14

24 Southern-NO SOLA 13

25 Friends FRIE 12

25 Indiana Wesleyan IWU 12

27 Cardinal Stritch CARD 11

27 Bacone BACO 11

29 Central Methodist CMU 10

29 Aquinas AQUI 10

29 Evergreen St. EVER 10

32 Taylor TAYL 9

32 Northwest Christian NWCH 9

32 St. Francis (Ill.) STFR 9

32 Rio Grande RIOG 9

36 Milligan MILL 8.5

37 The Masters THEM 8

37 Mount Vernon Nazarene MVNA 8

37 William Penn WP 8

37 College of Idaho COI 8

41 Baker BAKE 7

41 Dordt DORD 7

41 MidAmerica Nazarene MNAZ 7

44 Park U. PARK 6

44 Vanguard VANG 6

44 Union (Ky.) UNKY 6
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Men's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

44 Northwestern (Iowa) NWIA 6

44 Webber WEBB 6

49 USC-Beaufort USCB 5

49 Viterbo VITE 5

49 Oregon Tech OIT 5

52 Huston-Tillotson H-T 4

52 Benedictine (Kan.) BEKS 4

54 Tennessee Wesleyan TNWE 3

54 West Virginia Tech WVTE 3

54 Morningside MORN 3

57 Hastings HAST 2.5

58 Warner WARN 2

58 Graceland GRCL 2

58 Dillard DILL 2

61 Southwest (N.M.) SWNM 1

61 Soka SOKA 1

61 Dakota State DAKO 1

61 Lindenwood-Belleville LIND 1

61 Westmont WECA 1

61 Grace GRAC 1

61 Texas Wesleyan TXWE 1

68 Huntington HUIN 0.33

68 Clarke CLAR 0.33

Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Concordia (Neb.) CONE 71

2 Indiana Tech INTH 61

3 Siena Heights SIEN 53

4 Doane DOAN 39

5 Southern-NO SOLA 33

6 Biola BIOL 32

7 Carroll CARR 27

8 Westmont WECA 25

9 Friends FRIE 23.5

10 Northwest Christian NWCH 23

10 Aquinas AQUI 23

10 Missouri Baptist MOBA 23

13 British Columbia UBC 21

14 College of Idaho COI 20

15 Olivet Nazarene OLIV 18.5

16 Marymount (Ca.) MARY 18

16 The Masters THEM 18

18 St. Francis (Ill.) STFR 17

19 Wayland Baptist WAYL 16

19 St. Ambrose STAM 16

19 Southern Oregon SOU 16
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Women's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

22 Wiley WILE 15

22 Shawnee State SHOH 15

22 Brenau BREN 15

25 Southwestern (Kan.) SWKS 13

25 Hastings HAST 13

27 Mobile MOBI 12

27 Langston LANG 12

29 Eastern Oregon EOU 11

29 Life LIFE 11

31 Milligan MILL 10

31 Grand View GV 10

31 Southwestern Assemblies o SWAG 10

31 Oklahoma City OKCY 10

31 Valley City State VCSU 10

36 Marian (Ind.) MARI 9

37 Dillard DILL 8

37 Columbia (Mo.) COLU 8

37 William Woods WW 8

40 Jamestown JAME 6

40 Lindsey Wilson LW 6

40 Dordt DORD 6

40 Dakota State DAKO 6

40 Hannibal-LaGrange H-L 6

45 Briar Cliff BRIA 5

45 Rio Grande RIOG 5

45 Evangel EVAN 5

45 Bethel (Ind.) BEIN 5

49 Georgetown (Ky.) GEOR 4

49 Bethany (Kan.) BETH 4

49 Mount Marty MMAR 4

52 Goshen GOSH 3

52 Warner WARN 3

52 William Carey WC 3

52 Dickinson St. DIND 3

52 Morningside MORN 3

52 Lewis-Clark LC 3

52 Mount Mercy MMER 3

59 Taylor TAYL 2

59 Baker BAKE 2

59 St. Gregory's STGR 2

59 Park U. PARK 2

59 Avila AVIL 2

59 Davenport DAVE 2

59 William Jessup WJ 2

66 Cornerstone CORN 1

66 Corban CORB 1
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Women's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

66 Huntington HUIN 1

66 Northwestern (Iowa) NWIA 1

66 Texas Wesleyan TXWE 1
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